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Name

Cali Boychuk
Ariella Landey
Sarah Burry
Jillian Andrews
Olivia Landry

Amoryn Voso

Julia Young

Logane Boulay
Sanuli Loku
Madison Simoneau
Katie Slaney

Abby Bennett
Katie Christie
Jane Maillet
Lauren Balke
Dasha Ostrovsky
Chloe Yuh

Sofia Kriazhevskikh
Kassidy Sinclair
Addison Wolsey
Hailey Diep
Konstantina Lock
Rory Greenbank

.

Skate Canada

Section

MB
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NL
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BC/YK
BC/YK
NL

ON
ON
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ON
ON
ON

ON
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
BC/YK

SK

2023 Skate Canada Challenge Pre-Novice/Novice

Date: 25-Jan-2023

January 25 to 28, 2023

Novice Women Free Program

Starting Order

7:49:33PM

| N

Patinage Canada



(B4

24
25
26
27
28
29

30
31
32
33
34
35

36
37
38
39
40
41

Name

Uma Zagele
Caroline Mayo
Claire Armatys
Angela Huang
Lily Lee

Alessia Taddeo

Lucille Yang

Alycia Blais

Mégane Valliéres
Martina Ariano Kent
Laurence Gignac
Mély-Ann Gagner

Gabrielle Jugnauth
Eva Zhao

Calissa Adlem
Maude Frappier
Brookelynn Pollock
Ashley Dinh

Skate Canada

Section
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Qc
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2023 Skate Canada Challenge Pre-Novice/Novice

Date: 25-Jan-2023

January 25 to 28, 2023

Novice Women Free Program

Starting Order

7:49:33PM
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